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STRUB Moto-Synt 4-T 
 
Premium engine oil for modern 4-stroke  
High performance motorcycle engines 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Description 
STRUB Moto-Synt 4-T are semi-synthetic high-performance 4-stroke engine oils for motorcycles, according to 
the JASO MA 2 specification. Specially refined HC base oils and modern additive technology guarantee less 
wear and engine deposits. JASO MA is the standard for 4-stroke motorcycle oils, with this the perfect function 
of the wet clutch and longevity of the engine is guaranteed. JASO MA 2 specification stands for even higher 
friction values at the wet clutch. STRUB Moto-Synt 4-T is downward compatible to JASO MA. 
 
Application 
For all air and water cooled 4-stroke engines of motorcycles with wet clutch, which require the API or JASO 
MA specification. Optimized for lubrication systems where the engine, transmission and clutch are integrated 
(wet sump). 
 
Features and advantages 

• extremely oxidation and temperature stable 
• optimal friction properties for maximum power transmission 
• excellent wear protection 
• high lubrication reliability 
• superior lubricant with performance reserves 
• guarantees clean engines 
• good neutralizing capacity 

 
Specifications 

JASO: MA2, backward compatible to JASO MA 
API: SN/ SM / SG 

 
Technical data 

SAE 
Art.-No. 
Color 
Spec. weight at 20°C 
Viscosity at 100°C 
Viscosity at 40°C 
Viscosity index 
Pour Point 
Flash Point 

 
 

 
g/cm3 
mm2/s 
mm2/s 

 
°C 
°C 

5W/30 
32635 
brown 
0.846 
10.9 
64 

162 
- 36 
220 

10W/30 
32637 
brown 
0.854 
11.2 
69 

155 
-36 
230 

10W/40 
32638 
brown 
0.856 
13.5 
89 

154 
-32 
234 

20W/50 
32639 
brown 
0.868 
17.5 
150 
128 
- 30 
250 

 
Transport 
ADR/SDR: No dangerous goods 
 
Disposal  
LVA VeVA / EAK: 13 02 08 


